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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
1/10/2026

Kansas Public Disclosure Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

https://kpcfc.kansas.gov/

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:MARCI A FRANCISCO

Filing Report Address: 1101 OHIO

Address2:

City: LAWRENCE Zip: 66044 County: Douglas
Home Phone: (785) 842-6402 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 2

Termination Report

(SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2025 through 12/31/2025)

I 1 iCASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 I TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 I CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4TTOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 i CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

I (Schedule A) view/print

I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

[(Schedule C) view/print

I Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6 IIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$33,127.83

$15,479.66

$48,607.49

$13,636.10

$34,971.39

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/6/2026 7:51:11 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Michael F. Delaney

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: MARCI A FRANCISCO

Date

12/31/25

12/30/25

12/29/25

12/29/25

12/29/25

12/29/25

12/29/25

Name and Address

of Contributor

Mainstreet Credit

Union

13001 W. 95th Street
Lenexa KS 66215

Quick Trip
Corporation

4705S.129thEAve.
PO Box 3475
Tulsa OK
74101-3475

America Property

Casualty Insurance

Assn.

8700 West Bryn
Mawr Ave.

Suite 1200S
Chicago IL
60631-3512

VISA
PO Box 203730
Austin TX 78720

Kansas Optometric
PAC
632 Van Buren St

STE 100
Topeka KS 66603

KTLA Consumer/

Civil Justice PAC
719SWVanBuren
St.

Ste 222
Topeka KS 66603

Michael Delaney

1015 Tennessee ST

Lawrence KS

66044

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Occupation of

Individual
Giving
More Than

$150

Primary

Total

$5.79

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5.67

General

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Amount

$5.79

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5.67
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12/29/25

12/29/25

12/29/25

12/29/25

12/19/25

12/19/25

12/18/25

12/15/25

12/12/25

12/12/25

Prime Therapeutic s

PO Box 64812
St. Paul MN

55164-0812

Elevance Health,

Inc.

3075 Vandercar Way
Cincinnati OH
45209

Kansas Pharmacists

Assn. PAC

1020 S. Fairlawn

Rd.

Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Independent

Pharmacy PAC
3512SWFairlawn
Road
Ste 300
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas Crossing

Casino, LC

1275S.Hwy69
Pittsburg KS 66762

Sports Betting
Alliance

5109 82nd St.
Ste 7-1111
Lubbock TX 79424

Cox

Communications,

Inc.

901 S. George

Washington Blvd.

Wichita KS
66211-3901

Prairie Band

Potawatomi Nation

16281 0 Road
Mayeta KS 66509

ITC Great Plains,

LLC
27175 Energy Way
Novi MI 48377

UnitedHealth Group
PAC
701 Pennsylvania

Ave. NW
Suite 600

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00
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12/05/25

12/02/25

12/02/25

11/30/25

11/26/25

11/24/25

11/15/25

11/15/25

11/11/25

11/06/25

Washington DC
20004

Ivvenergy LLC

One South Wacker,
Suite 1500
Chicago IL 60606

Anheuser Busch

Companies

One Busch Place

St. Louis MO
63118-1852

Kansas Automobile

Dealers Election

Action Committee

71 South Kansas

Ave.

Topeka KS
66603-3807

Mainstreet Credit

Union

13001 W. 95th St.
Lenexa KS 66215

Kansas State Farm

Insurance Agents &

Employees PAC
825 S. Kansas Ave.,

Ste 500
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Bankers
Association PAC

P.O. Box 4407

Topeka KS
66604-0407

Altria Client
Services, LLC

P.O. Box 85088

Richmond VA
23285

Blue Cross Blue

Shield Kansas
1133 SWTopeka
Blvd.
Topeka KS 66629

One Gas, Inc. PAC
15 East 5th Street
Tulsa OK 74103

CHS McPherson

Refinery, Inc.

P.O. Box 64089

Check

Check

Check

Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$9.31

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$9.31

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00
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10/31/25

10/30/25

10/27/25

10/24/25

10/18/25

10/14/25

09/30/25

09/12/25

08/31/25

07/31/25

St. Paul MN

55164-0089

Mainstreet Credit

Union

13001 W. 95th St.
Lenexa KS 66215

Comcast Financial

Agency Corporation
1701 JFK Blvd
Philadelphia PA
19103-2838

Kansas Electric

Power Cooperative,

Inc.

P.O. Box 4877

Topeka KS 66604

AT&T
1010 Pine Street
St. Louis MO

63101

NextEra Energy

Resources

Development LLC

700 Universe Blvd.

Juno Beach FL

33408

Butler National

Corporation
1 Aero Plaza

New Century KS
66031

Mainstreet Credit

Union

13001 W. 95th St.
Lenexa KS 66215

Kansas Beverage
Association PAC

5845 SW 29th St
Topeka KS 66614

Mainstreet Credit

Union

13001 W. 95th St.
Lenexa KS 66215

Mainstreet Credit

Union

13001 W. 95th St.
Lenexa KS 66215

Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Other

Check

Other

Other

$9.90

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$9.49

$500.00

$9.84

$9.83

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9.90

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$9.49

$500.00

$9.84

$9.83
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06/30/25

05/31/25

04/30/25

03/31/25

02/28/25

01/31/25

Mainstreet Credit

Union

13001 W. 95th St.
Lenexa KS 66215

Mainstreet Credit

Union

13001 W. 95th Street
Lenexa KS 66215

Mainstreet Credit

Union

13001 W. 95th Street
Lenexa KS 66215

Mainstreet Credit

Union

13001W. 95th Street
Lenexa KS 66215

Mainstreet Credit

Union

13001 W. 95th Street
Lenexa KS 66215

Mainstreet Credit

Union

13001 W. 95th St.
Lenexa KS 66215

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

$9.52

$9.83

$9.51

$9.83

$12.76

$18.38

$0.00|

$0.00|

$0.00|

$0.00|

$0.00|

$0.00|

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$9.52

$9.83

$9.51

$9.83

$12.76

$18.38

$15479.66

$0
$0
$0

$15479.66

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: MARCI A FRANCISCO

Date

12/29/26

12/19/25

12/19/25

12/19/25

12/09/25

12/08/25

12/02/25

11/18/25

Name and Address

Chaplain Kapaun
Memorial Fund

424 N Broadway Ave
Wichita KS 67202

Marci Francisco

1101 Ohio St.
Lawrence KS 66044

Marci Francisco

1101 Ohio St.
Lawrence KS 66044

Marci Francisco

1101 Ohio St.
Lawrence KS 66044

Douglas County

Democrats

P.O. Box 63

Lawrence KS 66044

U.S. Postal Service

Postmaster

Lawrence KS
66044-9998

Kansas Senate Democrats

P.O. Box 1811

Topeka KS 66601

Deluxe Check

P.O. Box 818094

Cleveland OH 44181

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Donation/Contrib Statehouse

Memorial Statue

Reimbursement Office

Supplies

Reimbursement Subscriptions

Sunflower State Journal

Highlights

Rental 5 Mo. Mailchimp

Subscriptions

Donation/Contrib year -end

Contribution

Rental P.O. Box Rental

Donation/Contrib Political
Contribution

Supplies Checks

Primary

Total

$500.00

$76.47

$178.75

$550.00

$500.00

$192.00

$1,000.00

$56.38

General

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Amount

$500.00

$76.47

$178.75

$550.00

$500.00

$192.00

$1,000.00

$56.38
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09/18/25

09/18/25

02/11/25

02/10/25

02/05/25

02/01/25

01/12/25

01/08/25

Kansas Democratic Party

P.O. Box 1914

Topeka KS 66601

Mainstreet Credit Union

13001 W. 95th St.
Lenexa KS 66215

Kansas Democratic Party

P.O. Box 1914

Topeka KS 66601

State of Kansas

Legislative Administrative
Services

300 SW1 Oth Ave., Suite
551-S

Topeka KS 66612-1504

The Vindicator
P.O. Box 187

Valley Falls KS 66088

Davis Publications, Inc.

P.O. Box 187

Valley Falls KS 66088

Douglas County

Democrats

P.O. Box 63

Lawrence KS 66044

Marci Francisco

1101 Ohio St.
Lawrence KS 66044

Donation/Contrib Democracy

Fest

Miscellaneous Bank Fee

Donation/Contrib Washington
Days Table

Supplies Frames for Tribute

Subscription The Vindicator

Newspaper Ads Valley Falls
VIndicator Ad

Tickets Party Blue Tickets

Candidate (self) Repayment
of Candidate Loans To

Campaign

$1,000.00

$3.00

$2,500.00

$20.00

$35.50

$24.00

$250.00

$6,750.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$1,000.00

$3.00

$2,500.00

$20.00

$35.50

$24.00

$250.00

$6,750.00

$13636.10

$0

$13636.10
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